POE-D06-00-E-09
1KV, 2KV, 3KV LOW DISSIPATION CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR   VER: 9 Page: 1 / 21
PRODUCT: CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR
TYPE:
1KV, 2KV, 3KV LOW DISSIPATION
CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR
CUSTOMER:
DOC. NO.: POE-D06-00-E-09

(7)Lead Space:
5=5±0.8(Bulk), 5=+0.8-0.2mm(Taping), 7=7.5 ± 1.0 mm , 0=10 ± 1.0 mm
(8)Taping type or other code
Code Pitch component
N 12.7mm
F 15.0 mm
M 25.4 mm
No code  BULK
POE-D06-00-E-09
1KV, 2KV, 3KV LOW DISSIPATION CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR   VER: 9 Page: 7 / 21
3. Capacitance value vs. rated voltage, product diameter:
3.1 LB Series：
Dimensions in mm
Part Number Rated Volt. Cap. in pF Cap. Tol. (%)
D max. T max.
LB102101K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 100 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LB102151K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 150 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LB102181K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 180 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LB102221K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 220 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LB102271K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 270 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LB102331K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 330 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LB102391K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 390 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LB102471K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 470 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LB102561K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 560 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LB102681K060□□□□□ 1000VDC 680 ±10% 7.5 4.5
LB102821K060□□□□□ 1000VDC 820 ±10% 7.5 4.5
LB102102K060□□□□□ 1000VDC 1000 ±10% 7.5 4.5
LB102152K070□□□□□ 1000VDC 1500 ±10% 8.5 4.5
LB102182K070□□□□□ 1000VDC 1800 ±10% 8.5 4.5
LB102222K080□□□□□ 1000VDC 2200 ±10% 9.5 4.5
LB102332K100□□□□□ 1000VDC 3300 ±10% 11.5 4.5
LB102392K100□□□□□ 1000VDC 3900 ±10% 11.5 4.5
LB102472K120□□□□□ 1000VDC 4700 ±10% 13.5 4.5
LB202101K050□□□□□ 2000VDC 100 ±10% 6.5 5.0
LB202151K050□□□□□ 2000VDC 150 ±10% 6.5 5.0
LB202221K050□□□□□ 2000VDC 220 ±10% 6.5 5.0
LB202271K050□□□□□ 2000VDC 270 ±10% 6.5 5.0
LB202331K050□□□□□ 2000VDC 330 ±10% 6.5 5.0
LB202391K050□□□□□ 2000VDC 390 ±10% 6.5 5.0
LB202471K050□□□□□ 2000VDC 470 ±10% 6.5 5.0
LB202561K060□□□□□ 2000VDC 560 ±10% 7.5 5.0
LB202681K060□□□□□ 2000VDC 680 ±10% 7.5 5.0
LB202821K070□□□□□ 2000VDC 820 ±10% 8.5 5.0
LB202102K070□□□□□ 2000VDC 1000 ±10% 8.5 5.0
LB202122K070□□□□□ 2000VDC 1200 ±10% 8.5 5.0
LB202152K080□□□□□ 2000VDC 1500 ±10% 9.5 5.0
LB202182K090□□□□□ 2000VDC 1800 ±10% 10.5 5.0
LB202222K100□□□□□ 2000VDC 2200 ±10% 11.5 5.0
LB202272K110□□□□□ 2000VDC 2700 ±10% 12.5 5.0
LB202332K120□□□□□ 2000VDC 3300 ±10% 13.5 5.0
LB202392K130□□□□□ 2000VDC 3900 ±10% 14.5 5.0
LB202472K140□□□□□ 2000VDC 4700 ±10% 15.5 5.0
POE-D06-00-E-09
1KV, 2KV, 3KV LOW DISSIPATION CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR   VER: 9 Page: 8 / 21
Dimensions in mm
Part Number Rated Volt. Cap. in pF Cap. Tol. (%)
D max. T max.
LB302101K050□□□□□ 3000VDC 100 ±10% 6.5 6.0
LB302151K050□□□□□ 3000VDC 150 ±10% 6.5 6.0
LB302221K050□□□□□ 3000VDC 220 ±10% 6.5 6.0
LB302331K050□□□□□ 3000VDC 330 ±10% 6.5 6.0
LB302391K050□□□□□ 3000VDC 390 ±10% 6.5 6.0
LB302471K060□□□□□ 3000VDC 470 ±10% 7.5 6.0
LB302561K060□□□□□ 3000VDC 560 ±10% 7.5 6.0
LB302681K070□□□□□ 3000VDC 680 ±10% 8.5 6.0
LB302821K080□□□□□ 3000VDC 820 ±10% 9.5 6.0
LB302102K080□□□□□ 3000VDC 1000 ±10% 9.5 6.0
LB302152K100□□□□□ 3000VDC 1500 ±10% 11.5 6.0
LB302222K120□□□□□ 3000VDC 2200 ±10% 13.5 6.0
LB302272K130□□□□□ 3000VDC 2700 ±10% 14.5 6.0
LB302332K140□□□□□ 3000VDC 3300 ±10% 15.5 6.0
LB302392K150□□□□□ 3000VDC 3300 ±10% 16.5 6.0
LB302472K160□□□□□ 3000VDC 4700 ±10% 17.5 6.0
POE-D06-00-E-09
1KV, 2KV, 3KV LOW DISSIPATION CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR   VER: 9 Page: 9 / 21
3.2 LR Series：
Dimensions in mm
Part Number Rated Volt. Cap. in pF Cap. Tol.(%)
D max. T max.
LR102101K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 100 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LR102151K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 150 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LR102221K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 220 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LR102271K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 270 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LR102331K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 330 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LR102391K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 390 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LR102471K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 470 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LR102561K060□□□□□ 1000VDC 560 ±10% 7.5 4.5
LR102681K060□□□□□ 1000VDC 680 ±10% 7.5 4.5
LR102821K070□□□□□ 1000VDC 1000 ±10% 8.5 4.5
LR102102K070□□□□□ 1000VDC 1000 ±10% 8.5 4.5
LR102152K090□□□□□ 1000VDC 1500 ±10% 10.5 4.5
LR102222K100□□□□□ 1000VDC 2200 ±10% 11.5 4.5
LR102332K130□□□□□ 1000VDC 3300 ±10% 14.5 4.5
LR202101K050□□□□□ 2000VDC 100 ±10% 6.5 5.0
LR202151K050□□□□□ 2000VDC 150 ±10% 6.5 5.0
LR202221K050□□□□□ 2000VDC 220 ±10% 6.5 5.0
LR202271K050□□□□□ 2000VDC 270 ±10% 6.5 5.0
LR202331K060□□□□□ 2000VDC 330 ±10% 7.5 5.0
LR202391K060□□□□□ 2000VDC 390 ±10% 7.5 5.0
LR202471K060□□□□□ 2000VDC 470 ±10% 7.5 5.0
LR202561K070□□□□□ 2000VDC 560 ±10% 8.5 5.0
LR202681K070□□□□□ 2000VDC 680 ±10% 8.5 5.0
LR202821K080□□□□□ 2000VDC 820 ±10% 9.5 5.0
LR202102K090□□□□□ 2000VDC 1000 ±10% 10.5 5.0
LR202122K100□□□□□ 2000VDC 1200 ±10% 11.5 5.0
LR202152K110□□□□□ 2000VDC 1500 ±10% 12.5 5.0
LR202182K120□□□□□ 2000VDC 1800 ±10% 13.5 5.0
LR202222K130□□□□□ 2000VDC 2200 ±10% 14.5 5.0
LR202332K160□□□□□ 2000VDC 3300 ±10% 17.5 5.0
LR302101K050□□□□□ 3000VDC 100 ±10% 6.5 6.0
LR302151K050□□□□□ 3000VDC 150 ±10% 6.5 6.0
LR302221K050□□□□□ 3000VDC 220 ±10% 6.5 6.0
LR302331K060□□□□□ 3000VDC 330 ±10% 7.5 6.0
LR302391K070□□□□□ 3000VDC 390 ±10% 8.5 6.0
LR302471K080□□□□□ 3000VDC 470 ±10% 9.5 6.0
LR302561K080□□□□□ 3000VDC 560 ±10% 9.5 6.0
LR302681K090□□□□□ 3000VDC 680 ±10% 10.5 6.0
LR302821K100□□□□□ 3000VDC 820 ±10% 11.5 6.0
LR302102K100□□□□□ 3000VDC 1000 ±10% 11.5 6.0
LR302152K130□□□□□ 3000VDC 1500 ±10% 14.5 6.0
LR302222K150□□□□□ 3000VDC 2200 ±10% 16.5 6.0
POE-D06-00-E-09
1KV, 2KV, 3KV LOW DISSIPATION CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR   VER: 9 Page: 10 / 21
4. Marking:
LR LB Temp. Char.